
Base Safety Class Schedule  CLASS REGISTRATION REQUIRED (808) 496-1830
APRIL 2025

Date Time Class Location/Bldg 279
1 0800-TBD Respiratory Fit Test (10) CLASSROOM
1 0800-1000 Car Seat Inspection Loading Zone
2 0800-0900 HAZCOM CLASSROOM

2-3 0730-1600 BRC (12) 2ND DECK CONF RM
3 0800-1600 Confined Space Refresher CLASSROOM
4
4 0730-0900 SIDNE RANGE
5 0800-1400 Remedial DIC/ADD 2ND DECK CONF RM
6
7
8 0800-1100 Lead Testing Loading Zone
8 0800-1200 Alive @ 25/ADD DIC 2ND DECK CONF RM
8 0800-1200 CPR/AED (8) CLASSROOM
9 0800-1600 Forklift (6) CLASSROOM

10 0800-1000 Fire Warden (25) CLASSROOM
10 0730-1600 ARC (12) 2ND DECK CONF RM
11
11 0730-1030 ROHVA (was LUV) (6) RANGE
12
13

14-18 0730-1630 GROUND SAFETY FOR MARINES CLASSROOM
14
15 0800-1000 Car Seat Inspection Loading Zone
15
16
17
18
18 0730-0900 SIDNE RANGE
19
20

21-25 0730-1630 GROUND SAFETY FOR MARINES CLASSROOM
21

21-23 0730-1600 Radiation Safety Manager 1ST DECK CONF RM
21
22 0800-1100 Lead Testing Loading Zone
22
23

23-24 0730-1600 BRC (6) 2ND DECK CONF RM
24
25
26
27
28
29 0800-1200 New Employee Initial Trng (25) CLASSROOM
29 0730-1030 ROHVA (was LUV) (6) RANGE
30 0800-1200 Supervisor Safety (25) CLASSROOM
30 0800-1200 FORKLIFT RECERT (6) 1ST DECK CONF RM

30 0730-1600 BRC2  (MEET AT RANGE) (12) Meets Level II 
Requirements RANGE

3/20/2025 3:12 PM



Base Safety Class Schedule  CLASS REGISTRATION REQUIRED (808) 496-1830
MAY 2025

Date Time Class Location/Bldg 279
1 0800-TBD Respiratory Fit Test (10) CLASSROOM
2
3
4
6 0800-1000 Car Seat Inspection Loading Zone
6 0800-1600 Forklift (6) CLASSROOM
7 0800-1000 Fire Warden (25) CLASSROOM

7-8 0730-1600 BRC (12) 2ND DECK CONF RM
8
9 0730-0900 SIDNE RANGE

10
11
13 0800-1100 Lead Testing Loading Zone
13 0800-1200 CPR/AED (8) CLASSROOM
14 0800-0900 HAZCOM CLASSROOM
15 0800-1700 Explosives Driver Course CLASSROOM

15 0730-1600 BRC2  (MEET AT RANGE) (12) Meets Level II 
Requirements RANGE

16 0730-1030 ROHVA (was LUV) (6) RANGE
17
18
20 0800-1000 Car Seat Inspection Loading Zone
20 0800-1200 New Employee Initial Trng (25) CLASSROOM
21 0800-1200 Supervisor Safety (25) CLASSROOM

21-22 0730-1600 BRC (6) 2ND DECK CONF RM
22 0800-1200 FORKLIFT RECERT (6) 1ST DECK CONF RM
23 0730-0900 SIDNE RANGE
24
25
26 MEMORIAL DAY
27 0800-1100 Lead Testing Loading Zone
27
28
29
29 0730-1600 ARC (12) 2ND DECK CONF RM
30
31



Base Safety Class Schedule  CLASS REGISTRATION REQUIRED (808) 496-1830
JUNE 2025

Date Time Class Location/Bldg 279
1
3 0800-1000 Car Seat Inspection Loading Zone
3 0800-1000 Fire Warden (25) CLASSROOM
4 0800-TBD Respiratory Fit Test (10) CLASSROOM
4 0730-1030 ROHVA (was LUV) (6) RANGE
5 0800-0900 HAZCOM CLASSROOM
5 0730-1600 ARC (12) 2ND DECK CONF RM
6
7
8

9-13 0800-1600 OSHA 30 CLASSROOM
10 0800-1100 Lead Testing Loading Zone
11

11-12 0730-1600 BRC (12) 2ND DECK CONF RM
12
13 0730-0900 SIDNE RANGE
14
15
17 0800-1600 Forklift (6) CLASSROOM
17 0800-1000 Car Seat Inspection Loading Zone
18 0800-1200 CPR/AED (8) CLASSROOM

18 0730-1600 BRC2  (MEET AT RANGE) (12) Meets Level II 
Requirements RANGE

19 JUNETEENTH
20
21
22
24 0800-1100 Lead Testing Loading Zone
24 0800-1200 FORKLIFT RECERT (6) 1ST DECK CONF RM
25 0800-1200 New Employee Initial Trng (25) CLASSROOM

25-26 0730-1600 BRC (6) 2ND DECK CONF RM
26 0800-1200 Supervisor Safety (25) CLASSROOM
27 0730-0900 SIDNE RANGE
28 0800-1400 Remedial DIC/ADD 2ND DECK CONF RM
29
30 0730-1030 ROHVA (was LUV) (6) RANGE
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